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METRAJ TRANSFER BASKI MAKINASI

ROLL TO ROLL TRANSFER PRINTING MACHINE




METRAJ TRANSFER BASKI MAKINASI

ROLL TO ROLL TRANSFER PRINTING MACHINE

Rezistans Isitma Sistemi
Resistant heating system
Kege Gerdirme Sistemi
Felt Tension System

Kege Yon Verme Sistemi
Felt guiding system

Kege

Felt

Uretim Hizi

Production speed

Baski Sistemi

Printing system

Sicaklik Zamani

Heat period

Sogutma Sistemi

Cooling system

Yazihim
Software

Teknik 6zellikler Technical Specifications

Silindir Boyu
Cylinder length
Silindir Capi
Cylinder diameter
Rezistans Glicu
Resistance power
Motor Glcl
Motor power
Enerji Glucu
Power

Hava Basinci
Air pressure

Isi transfer yagi

Heat transfer oil

Pnématik sistem

Pneumatic system

Otomatik

Automatic

%100 Nomex

100% nomex

7 Metretul / Dk.

7 Linear Meter / Min.

Sublime kagittan kumasa sicak transfer baski
Hot transfer print from sublimation paper onto the fabric
90 dk. - Max 230°C

90 min. Max: 230 °C

Cift fanli makina sogutma sistemi

Double fan machine cooling stystem

Tirkge - ingilizce programlama

Programming in Turkish and English

600 @mm @ 600x1900 mm

@ 600x2000 mm

64 Kw

@ 600x2200 mm

3.7 Kw

@ 600x2400 mm

380 Volt

@ 600x2600 mm

6 Bar

@ 600x3000 mm

@ 600x3300 mm

Surumler versions

3300 mm @ 600x1800 mm
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METRA3J TRANSFER BASKI MAKINASI

ROLL TO ROLL TRANSFER PRINTING MACHINE




METRAJ TRANSFER BASKI MAKINASI

ROLL TO ROLL TRANSFER PRINTING MACHINE

Rezistans Isitma Sistemi
Resistant heating system
Kege Gerdirme Sistemi
Felt Tension System

Kege Yon Verme Sistemi
Felt guiding system

Kege

Felt

Uretim Hizi

Production speed

Baski Sistemi

Printing system

Sicaklik Zamani

Heat period

Sogutma Sistemi

Cooling system

Yazihim
Software

Teknik Ozellikler

Silindir Boyu
Cylinder length
Silindir Capi
Cylinder diameter
Rezistans Glicu
Resistance power
Motor Glcl
Motor power
Enerji Glucu
Power

Hava Basinci
Air pressure

Isi transfer yagi

Heat transfer oil

Pnématik sistem

Pneumatic system

Otomatik

Automatic

%100 Nomex

100% nomex

7 Metretul / Dk.

7 Linear Meter / Min.

Sublime kagittan kumasa sicak transfer baski
Hot transfer print from sublimation paper onto the fabric
90 dk. - Max 230°C

90 min. Max: 230 °C

Cift fanli sogutma sistemi

Double fan cooling stystem

Tirkge - ingilizce programlama

Programming in Turkish and English

Technical Specifications

2000 mm
600 Gmm
36 Kw

3.7 Kw
380 Volt

6 Bar

Surumler versions

@ 600x1800 mm
@ 600x1900 mm
@ 600x2000 mm
@ 600x2200 mm
@ 600x2400 mm
@ 600x2600 mm
@ 600x3000 mm

@ 600x3300 mm
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PARCA & METRAJ TRANSFER BASKI MAKiNASI
ST-2000P

PIECE TO ROLL TRANSFER PRINTING MACHINE




PARCA & METRAJ TRANSFER BASKI MAKINASI

PIECE TO ROLL TRANSFER PRINTING MACHINE

Rezistans Isitma Sistemi
Resistant heating system
Kege Gerdirme Sistemi
Felt Tension System

Kege Yon Verme Sistemi
Felt guiding system

Kege

Felt

Uretim Hizi

Production speed

Baski Sistemi

Printing system

Sicaklik Zamani

Heat period

Sogutma Sistemi

Cooling system

Yazihim
Software

Teknik Ozellikler

Silindir Boyu
Cylinder length
Silindir Capi
Cylinder diameter
Rezistans Glicu
Resistance power
Motor Glcl
Motor power
Enerji Glucu
Power

Hava Basinci
Air pressure

Isi transfer yagi

Heat transfer oil

Pnématik sistem

Pneumatic system

Otomatik

Automatic

%100 Nomex

100% nomex

6 Metretiil / Dk.

6 Linear Meter /Min.

Sublime kagittan kumasa sicak transfer baski
Hot transfer print from sublimation paper onto the fabric
90 dk. - Max 230°C

90 min. Max: 230 °C

Cift fanli sogutma sistemi

Double fan cooling stystem

Tirkge - ingilizce programlama

Programming in Turkish and English

Technical Specifications

2000 mm
600 Gmm
36 Kw

3.7 Kw
380 Volt

6 Bar

Surumler versions

@ 600x1800 mm
@ 600x1900 mm
@ 600x2000 mm
@ 600x2200 mm
@ 600x2400 mm
@ 600x2600 mm
@ 600x3000 mm

@ 600x3300 mm

T-2000P
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EMBOSSING MACHINE



GOFRAJ MAKINASI

EMBOSSING MACHINE

Rezistans Isitma Sistemi
Resistant heating system
Uretim Hizi

Production speed

Baski Sistemi

Printing system

Sicaklik Zamani

Heat period

Yazilim

Software

Teknik Ozellikler

Isi transfer yagi

Heat transfer oil

3-4 Metretul / Dk.

3-4 Linear Meter / Min.

Silindirden baski

Cylinder Press

60 dk. - Max 230°C

60 min. Max: 230 °C

Tirkge - ingilizce programlama
Programming in Turkish and English

Technical Specifications

Silindir Boyu
Cylinder length
Silindir Capi
Cylinder diameter
Rezistans Gucl
Resistance power
Motor Gucu
Motor power
Enerji Glucu
Power

Hava Basinci
Air pressure
Uretim Hizi
Production speed

2000 mm

220 Gmm

15 Kw

1.5 Kw

380 Volt

6 Bar (varak baski uygulamalarinda)
6 Bar (Only in Foil Printing Process)

3-4 Metretiil / Dk. Min.

Surumler versions

@ 600x1800 mm
@ 600x2000 mm

@ 600x2200 mm
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FIKSE MAKINASI

FIXATION MACHINE



FIKSE MAKINASI

FIXATION MACHINE

Rezistans Isitma Sistemi
Resistant heating system
Kumas Gerdirme Sistemi
Fabric Tension System
Uretim Hizi

Production speed

Sicaklik Zamani

Heat period

Yazihm
Software

Is1 transfer yagi

Heat transfer oil

Manuel

Manuel

2,5 - 4 Metretiil / Dk.

25 - 4 Linear Meter /Min.

90 dk. - Max 230°C

90 min. Max: 230 °C

Tirkge - ingilizce programlama
Programming in Turkish and English

Teknik 6zellikler Technical Specifications

Silindir Boyu
Cylinder length
Silindir Capi
Cylinder diameter
Rezistans Glici
Resistance power
Motor Gucu
Engine power
Enerji Guci
Power

Hava Basinci
Air pressure
Uretim Hizi
Production speed

3300 mm
350 mm
28 Kw

1.5 Kw
380 Volt
6 Bar

2,5 - 4 Metretiil / Dk. Min.

Surumler versions

@ 350X3300 mm
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